              KW 㑻໾䰇㛑㋏㒳䌘᭭㑻໾䰇㛑㋏㒳䌘᭭㑻໾䰇㛑㋏㒳䌘᭭㑻໾䰇㛑㋏㒳䌘᭭
ᆊᒁ⫼ᆊᒁ⫼ᆊᒁ⫼ᆊᒁ⫼˄˄˄˄ग⪺㑻ҹϞग⪺㑻ҹϞग⪺㑻ҹϞग⪺㑻ҹϞ˅˅˅˅໾䰇㛑থ⬉㋏㒳໾䰇㛑থ⬉㋏㒳໾䰇㛑থ⬉㋏㒳໾䰇㛑থ⬉㋏㒳
Solar energy system( KW) for house
ϔϔϔϔǃǃǃǃ    ὖ䗄ὖ䗄ὖ䗄ὖ䗄 Description˖̟̟̟
໾䰇㛑᠋⫼⬉⑤㋏㒳ᰃ߽⫼໾䰇㛑⬉∴ᵓᇚ໾䰇ܝ㛑䕀࣪Ў⬉㛑໾䰇㛑᠋⫼⬉⑤㋏㒳ᰃ߽⫼໾䰇㛑⬉∴ᵓᇚ໾䰇ܝ㛑䕀࣪Ў⬉㛑໾䰇㛑᠋⫼⬉⑤㋏㒳ᰃ߽⫼໾䰇㛑⬉∴ᵓᇚ໾䰇ܝ㛑䕀࣪Ў⬉㛑໾䰇㛑᠋⫼⬉⑤㋏㒳ᰃ߽⫼໾䰇㛑⬉∴ᵓᇚ໾䰇ܝ㛑䕀࣪Ў⬉㛑ˈ̍̍̍䗮䖛䗮䖛䗮䖛䗮䖛᥻ࠊ㋏㒳ࠄ᥻ࠊ㋏㒳ࠄ᥻ࠊ㋏㒳ࠄ᥻ࠊ㋏㒳ࠄ㪘⬉∴㪘⬉∴㪘⬉∴㪘⬉∴ᇚᇚᇚᇚ⬉㛑ᄬټ⬉㛑ᄬټ⬉㛑ᄬټ⬉㛑ᄬټ
䍋ᴹ䍋ᴹ䍋ᴹ䍋ᴹˈ̍̍̍ݡ䗮䖛ᬒ⬉᥻ݡ఼ࠊ䗮䖛ᬒ⬉᥻ݡ఼ࠊ䗮䖛ᬒ⬉᥻ݡ఼ࠊ䗮䖛ᬒ⬉᥻఼ࠊ៪䗚ব఼៪䗚ব఼៪䗚ব఼៪䗚ব఼䞞ᬒߎᴹ䞞ᬒߎᴹ䞞ᬒߎᴹ䞞ᬒߎᴹˈ̍̍̍ЎЎЎЎᆊᆊᆊᆊ⫼✻ᯢ⫼✻ᯢ⫼✻ᯢ⫼✻ᯢǃǃǃǃ⬉㛥⬉㛥⬉㛥⬉㛥ǃǃǃǃ⬉㾚ᴎ⬉㾚ᴎ⬉㾚ᴎ⬉㾚ᴎǃǃǃǃ⬉ބㆅ⬉ބㆅ⬉ބㆅ⬉ބㆅǃǃǃǃ⬉᠛⬉᠛⬉᠛⬉᠛੠݊ᅗ⬉੠݊ᅗ⬉੠݊ᅗ⬉੠݊ᅗ⬉఼఼఼఼䆒䆒䆒䆒໛໛໛໛
ᦤկ⬉㛑ⱘᦤկ⬉㛑ⱘᦤկ⬉㛑ⱘᦤկ⬉㛑ⱘկᑨկᑨկᑨկᑨǄǄǄǄ䗖⫼Ѣ㔎⬉䗖⫼Ѣ㔎⬉䗖⫼Ѣ㔎⬉䗖⫼Ѣ㔎⬉ǃǃǃǃᇥ⬉ᇥ⬉ᇥ⬉ᇥ⬉ⱘⱘⱘⱘഄഄഄഄऎऎऎऎǃǃǃǃሙԣऎሙԣऎሙԣऎሙԣऎǃǃǃǃݰ⠻ऎݰ⠻ऎݰ⠻ऎݰ⠻ऎˈ̍̍̍ᇸ݊ᇍᇸ݊ᇍᇸ݊ᇍᇸ݊ᇍ䖍䖰ቅऎሙ⇥੠᳝⬉㛑䳔∖ⱘ䆒ᮑ䖍䖰ቅऎሙ⇥੠᳝⬉㛑䳔∖ⱘ䆒ᮑ䖍䖰ቅऎሙ⇥੠᳝⬉㛑䳔∖ⱘ䆒ᮑ䖍䖰ቅऎሙ⇥੠᳝⬉㛑䳔∖ⱘ䆒ᮑˈ̍̍̍
᳝⣀ゟկ⬉᳝⣀ゟկ⬉᳝⣀ゟկ⬉᳝⣀ゟկ⬉ǃǃǃǃܡѸ⬉䌍ܡѸ⬉䌍ܡѸ⬉䌍ܡѸ⬉䌍ˈ̍̍̍ܡ㓈ᡸܡ㓈ᡸܡ㓈ᡸܡ㓈ᡸǃǃǃǃܡ䫎䆒⬉㓚੠ব⬉䆒ܡ䫎䆒⬉㓚੠ব⬉䆒ܡ䫎䆒⬉㓚੠ব⬉䆒ܡ䫎䆒⬉㓚੠ব⬉䆒ᮑᮑᮑᮑˈ̍̍̍⦃ֱ⦃ֱ⦃ֱ⦃ֱǃǃǃǃᅝܼᅝܼᅝܼᅝܼǃǃǃǃㄝ䇌໮ⱘᯢᰒӬ⚍ㄝ䇌໮ⱘᯢᰒӬ⚍ㄝ䇌໮ⱘᯢᰒӬ⚍ㄝ䇌໮ⱘᯢᰒӬ⚍ǄǄǄǄ

カイァォらわろ ぐまけ
ⷁ䏃⬉⌕ Isc
ほゐイェォえるゑェるオゑォえ
るオェェろィォえ え ぐどけえ
ዄؐ⬉य़ Vmp
ぷゥォゑアオアえ
イゥろェらォゑィわえ
カイァォらわろぐまけえ
ዄؐ⬉⌕ Imp
ぷゥォゑアオアえ
イゥろェらォゑィわえ え
るオェェろィォえぐえどえけ
㒘ӊሎᇌ 䭓×ᆑ×催
えふイれオァろえぬゑアろィエゑイィえ え
ばえルえみルえぬえぐアアけえ
HNT-180W-M 180 44.2 5.30 36.1 5.02 1580×808×50
HNT-175W-M 175 43.8 5.21 35.8 4.91 1580×808×50
HNT-170W-M 170 43.6 5.14 35.6 4.83 1580×808×50
HNT-165W-M 165 43.5 4.96 35.6 4.63 1580×808×50
HNT-160W-M 160 43.2 4.72 35.6 4.49 1580×808×50
HNT-155W-M 155 43.6 4.63 35.4 4.38 1580×808×50
HNT-150W-M 150 42.8 4.58 35.2 4.26 1580×808×50
HNT-130W-M 130 21.6 8.08 18.0 7.22 1471×666×35
HNT-120W-M 120 21.6 7.45 18.0 6.67 1150×808×35
HNT-90W-M 90 21.6 5.35 18.0 5.02 1206ルそせそルせそ
HNT-80W-M 80 21.6 4.76 18.0 4.44 1206ルそせそルせそ
HNT-75W-M 75 21.6 4.53 18.0 4.17 1206ルそせそルせそ
HNT-65W-M 65 21.6 4.04 18.0 3.61 980ルそせそルせそ
HNT-60W-M 60 21.6 3.57 18.0 3.33 980ルそせそルせそ
HNT-50W-M 50 21.6 3.04 18.0 2.78 765ルそせそルせそ
HNT-40W-M 40 21.6 2.40 18.0 2.22 655ルそせそルずそ
HNT-35W-M 35 21.6 2.16 18.0 1.94 535ルそせそルずそ
HNT-30W-M 30 21.6 1.82 18.0 1.67 666ルぜずじルずそ
HNT-20W-M 20 21.6 1.23 18.0 1.11 535ルせぜそルずそ
HNT-15W-M 15 21.5 0.92 18.0 0.83 405ルせぜそルずそ
HNT-10W-M 10 21.5 0.61 18.0 0.56 285ルせぜそルずそ
HNT-5W-M 5 21.5 0.30 18.0 0.28 285ルすだそルずそ
HNT-3W-M 3 10.5 0.36 9.0 0.33 215ルすぞだルすた
Ꮉ԰⏽ᑺ Operating temperature :  - 40  to + 85                                            @
᳔໻㋏㒳⬉य़ Maximum system voltage :  ˚90W DC1000;  ≤90W  DC 600V